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AWF Open and U20 Rankings 1983
Prepared by: Michael Noonan

mnoonan@hyperion.strathcona.vic.edu.au

    

Male Open   Male U20

MALE OPEN RANKINGS

52kg Class            
Nick Voukelatos 63 NSW 95.0 115.0 210.0 23­Jul
Pedro Sanchez 57 Vic 92.5 117.5 210.0 18­Nov
Greg Hayman 57 NSW 85.0 115.0 200.0 24­Jul
Stephen Fairlie 65 SA 87.5 107.5 195.0 17­Dec
Lorenzo Orsini 60 NSW 90.0 105.0 195.0 21­Dec
Claudio Stanizzo 64 NSW 77.5 95.0 172.5 25­Jun
Mark Blair 68 Vic 70.0 87.5 157.5 10­Dec
Phillip Christou 70 Vic 67.5 90.0 157.5 17­Dec
Doug Rendall 63 NSW 70.0 85.0 155.0 25­Jun
Con Plessas 67 NSW 60.0 87.5 147.5 27­Aug
56kg Class            
Nick Voukelatos 63 NSW 105.0 125.0 230.0 5­Jun
David Lowenstein 65 Vic 92.5 112.5 205.0 23­Apr
Lorenzo Orsini 60 NSW 85.0 117.5 202.5 24­Jul
Pedro Sanchez 57 Vic 90.0 110.0 200.0 25­Feb
Greg Hayman 57 NSW 85.0 115.0 200.0 9­Jul
Kamal Boules 58 NSW 85.0 105.0 190.0 11­Sep
Claudio Stanizzo 64 NSW 82.5 97.5 180.0 12­Nov
Martin Weiss 65 Vic 75.0 102.5 177.5 16­Jul
Doug Rendall 63 NSW 77.5 97.5 175.0 5­Jun
Greg Hancock 65 NSW 80.0 90.0 170.0 27­Aug
60kg Class            
Adrian Kebbe 58 Vic 110.0 140.0 250.0 10­Dec
Danny Mudd 62 NSW 107.5 135.0 242.5 11­Sep
Ron Laycock 65 Tas 100.0 135.0 235.0 25­Jul
Nick Voukelatos 63 NSW 100.0 125.0 225.0 10­Apr
David Lowenstein 65 Vic 97.5 122.5 220.0 10­Dec
Harold Flechsig 66 Vic 92.5 122.5 215.0 25­Jun
Steve Sutton 63 NSW 90.0 112.5 202.5 5­Jun
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Tony Damches 67 Vic 90.0 110.0 200.0 27­Aug
Carl Orchard 66 NSW 87.5 110.0 197.5 21­Dec
Kamal Boules 58 NSW 90.0 105.0 195.0 24­Jul
67.5kg Class            
Bill Stellios 59 Vic 132.5 165.0 297.5 11­Sep
Cameron Menhenick 60 NSW 122.5 162.5 285.0 5­Nov
Kelvin Harper 63 Vic 120.0 150.0 270.0 12­Mar
George Chamoun 62 NSW 120.0 150.0 270.0 11­Sep
Ron Laycock 65 Tas 115.0 150.0 265.0 11­Sep
Andrew Forrest 61 Vic 117.5 145.0 262.5 10­Dec
Greg Giannaros 59 Tas 112.5 145.0 257.5 28­May
Steve Goodyear 63 NSW 107.5 142.5 250.0 25­Jun
Fadi Chemaissem 65 NSW 107.5 140.0 247.5 9­Jul
Paul Harrison 66 NSW 110.0 135.0 245.0 26­Nov
Adrian Kebbe 58 Vic 105.0 140.0 245.0 19­Nov
75kg Class            
Bill Stellios 59 Vic 130.0 170.0 300.0 12­Mar
Tony Pignone 60 NSW 132.5 162.5 295.0 21­Dec
Michael Brittain 62 Vic 130.0 160.0 290.0 17­Dec
George Chamoun 62 NSW 125.0 157.5 282.5 4­Dec
Rick Crump 60 Vic 122.5 160.0 282.5 10­Nov
Goran Vukojevic 62 Vic 122.5 160.0 282.5 11­Sep
Chris Michaelopoulos 62 NSW 120.0 150.0 270.0 4­Dec
Wayne Scarffe 57 Qld 117.5 150.0 267.5 16­Jul
Fadi Chemaissem 65 NSW 110.0 155.0 265.0 26­Nov
Andrew Forrest 61 Vic 117.5 145.0 262.5 19­Nov
82.5kg Class            
Chris Ford 56 NSW 147.5 180.0 327.5 11­Sep
Brendan Webster 61 Vic 140.0 170.0 310.0 11­Dec
George Stylianou 60 Vic 122.5 167.5 290.0 15­Oct
Mark Dowse 60 Vic 122.5 160.0 282.5 16­Dec
John Siermicki 63 Tas 122.5 157.5 280.0 5­Jun
Jeff Thompson 50 NSW 115.0 160.0 275.0 9­Jul
Robert Rogers 65 NSW 117.5 155.0 272.5 28­Aug
Wayne Scarffe 57 Qld 115.0 150.0 265.0 15­Sep
Chris Hooper 53 SA 107.5 135.0 242.5 12­Nov
Chris Duthie 67 SA 100.0 140.0 240.0 17­Dec
Jim Pavone 67 NSW 102.5 137.5 240.0 26­Nov
Leon Bydeveldt 48 Vic 105.0 135.0 240.0 9­Jul
90kg Class            
Robert Kabbas 55 Vic 150.0 200.0 350.0 29­May
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John Cordes 59 Vic 142.5 177.5 320.0 25­Mar

Stephen Lele 63 Vic 135.0 175.0 310.0 11­Dec
Dallas Byrnes 62 NSW 132.5 175.0 307.5 11­Sep
Brendan Webster 61 Vic 130.0 170.0 300.0 19­Nov
John Siermicki 63 Tas 130.0 170.0 300.0 26­Nov
Peter Kavaris 60 Vic 130.0 165.0 295.0 27­May
Peter Drakopoulos 65 NSW 135.0 160.0 295.0 11­Sep
Paul Clarke 62 Tas 135.0 160.0 295.0 26­Nov
Gary Parisi 65 NSW 125.0 167.5 292.5 25­Jun
100kg Class            
Gino Fratangelo 58 Tas 150.0 190.0 340.0 11­Sep
John Cordes 59 Vic 150.0 180.0 330.0 4­Dec
Stan Hambesis 60 NSW 145.0 182.5 327.5 24­Jul
George Ikosidekas 63 Vic 130.0 172.5 302.5 25­Jun
Gary Parisi 65 NSW 130.0 170.0 300.0 4­Dec
Frank Mattea 60 Vic 135.0 165.0 300.0 11­Sep
Stephen Lele 63 Vic 125.0 172.5 297.5 19­Nov
Peter Drakopoulos 65 NSW 132.5 155.0 287.5 28­Aug
Peter Mancuso 65 Vic 125.0 160.0 285.0 19­Nov
Csaba Veres 64 Vic 120.0 162.5 282.5 24­Apr
110kg Class            
Joseph Kabalan 61 Vic 155.0 202.5 357.5 29­May
Tony Hills 61 Tas 155.0 200.0 355.0 11­Sep
Martin Leach 62 Vic 155.0 195.0 350.0 20­Nov
George Ikosidekas 63 Vic 135.0 185.0 320.0 11­Dec
James Perceval 64 Vic 140.0 167.5 307.5 11­Dec
Stras Stoianowski 62 NSW 130.0 155.0 285.0 21­Dec
John Savage 56 NSW 120.0 155.0 275.0 27­Mar
Gary Fevreau 61 Vic 115.0 147.5 262.5 15­Oct
Peter Mancuso 65 Vic 110.0 140.0 250.0 28­Aug
Paul Da Silva 65 NSW 107.5 137.5 245.0 28­Aug
+110kg Class            
Dean Lukin 60 SA 167.5 227.5 395.0 11­Sep
Tony Hills 61 Tas 135.0 200.0 335.0 23­Apr
Charles Garzarella 64 Vic 140.0 187.5 327.5 19­Nov
James Perceval 64 Vic 135.0 170.0 305.0 9­Sep
Paul Shannos 63 NSW 105.0 147.5 252.5 16­Apr
Chris Bidlo 64 Vic 110.0 132.5 242.5 24­Apr
Chris Thomas 67 Vic 100.0 130.0 230.0 11­Dec
Paul Da Silva 65 NSW 97.5 125.0 222.5 10­Apr
Michael Noonan 48 Vic 90.0 127.5 217.5 17­Dec
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Michael Noonan 48 Vic 90.0 127.5 217.5 17­Dec

Greg Renwick 63 NSW 85.0 130.0 215.0 17­Sep

 

MALE U20 RANKINGS

52kg Class
Nick Voukelatos 63 NSW 95.0 115.0 210.0 23­Jul
Stephen Fairlie 65 SA 87.5 107.5 195.0 17­Dec
Claudio Stanizzo 64 NSW 77.5 95.0 172.5 25­Jun
Mark Blair 68 Vic 70.0 87.5 157.5 10­Dec
Phillip Christou 70 Vic 67.5 90.0 157.5 17­Dec
Doug Rendall 63 NSW 70.0 85.0 155.0 25­Jun
Con Plessas 67 NSW 60.0 87.5 147.5 27­Aug
Richard Worreschk 68 Qld 65.0 80.0 145.0 27­Aug
Craig Jackson 66 Vic 62.5 80.0 142.5 1­Oct
Nick Pappas 68 NSW 60.0 80.0 140.0 19­Mar
56kg Class
Nick Voukelatos 63 NSW 105.0 125.0 230.0 5­Jun
David Lowenstein 65 Vic 92.5 112.5 205.0 23­Apr
Claudio Stanizzo 64 NSW 82.5 97.5 180.0 12­Nov
Martin Weiss 65 Vic 75.0 102.5 177.5 16­Jul
Doug Rendall 63 NSW 77.5 97.5 175.0 5­Jun
Greg Hancock 65 NSW 80.0 90.0 170.0 27­Aug
Carl Orchard 66 NSW 75.0 90.0 165.0 15­May
Nick Pappas 68 NSW 70.0 95.0 165.0 27­Aug
Nick Sisomphou 68 NSW 70.0 95.0 165.0 26­Nov
Con Plessas 67 NSW 70.0 90.0 160.0 4­Dec
60kg Class
Ron Laycock 65 Tas 100.0 135.0 235.0 25­Jul
Nick Voukelatos 63 NSW 100.0 125.0 225.0 10­Apr
David Lowenstein 65 Vic 97.5 122.5 220.0 10­Dec
Harold Flechsig 66 Vic 92.5 122.5 215.0 25­Jun
Steve Sutton 63 NSW 90.0 112.5 202.5 5­Jun
Tony Damches 67 Vic 90.0 110.0 200.0 27­Aug
Carl Orchard 66 NSW 87.5 110.0 197.5 21­Dec
Martin Weiss 65 Vic 82.5 110.0 192.5 10­Dec
Julian Jones 66 NSW 90.0 102.5 192.5 25­Jun
Phillip Kerr 64 Vic 82.5 105.0 187.5 28­May
67.5kg Class
Kelvin Harper 63 Vic 120.0 150.0 270.0 12­Mar
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Ron Laycock 65 Tas 115.0 150.0 265.0 11­Sep
Steve Goodyear 63 NSW 107.5 142.5 250.0 25­Jun
Fadi Chemaissem 65 NSW 107.5 140.0 247.5 9­Jul
Paul Harrison 66 NSW 110.0 135.0 245.0 26­Nov
Harold Flechsig 66 Vic 100.0 135.0 235.0 10­Dec
Tony Damches 67 Vic 100.0 125.0 225.0 10­Dec
Robbie Schultz 65 SA 97.5 122.5 220.0 27­Aug
Colin Bilney 67 Vic 95.0 125.0 220.0 20­May
Simon Chant 64 Vic 97.5 120.0 217.5 23­Apr
75kg Class
Fadi Chemaissem 65 NSW 110.0 155.0 265.0 26­Nov
Harvey Goodman 67 Vic 100.0 135.0 235.0 11­Dec
Chris Duthie 67 SA 102.5 132.5 235.0 12­Nov
Warren Hellisen 66 Vic 105.0 130.0 235.0 29­Oct
Keith Levet 64 Tas 110.0 120.0 230.0 26­Nov
Jim Pavone 67 NSW 100.0 127.5 227.5 5­Jun
Steve Goodyear 63 NSW 100.0 125.0 225.0 10­Apr
Ciro Esposito 64 Vic 97.5 125.0 222.5 19­Mar
Brian Canadi 64 Vic 100.0 120.0 220.0 19­Mar
Kevin Lee 65 Vic 97.5 117.5 215.0 1­Oct
82.5kg Class
John Siermicki 63 Tas 122.5 157.5 280.0 5­Jun
Robert Rogers 65 NSW 117.5 155.0 272.5 28­Aug
Chris Duthie 67 SA 100.0 140.0 240.0 17­Dec
Jim Pavone 67 NSW 102.5 137.5 240.0 26­Nov
Warren Hellisen 66 Vic 100.0 132.5 232.5 13­Aug
John Stolar 65 Vic 100.0 132.5 232.5 9­Sep
Gary Young 63 Vic 105.0 127.5 232.5 15­Oct
Greg McNaughton 64 Vic 97.5 127.5 225.0 24­Apr
Adrian Kidney 66 SA 102.5 120.0 222.5 12­Nov
Kevin Lee 65 Vic 95.0 122.5 217.5 5­Nov
90kg Class
Stephen Lele 63 Vic 135.0 175.0 310.0 11­Dec
John Siermicki 63 Tas 130.0 170.0 300.0 26­Nov
Peter Drakopoulos 65 NSW 135.0 160.0 295.0 11­Sep
Gary Parisi 65 NSW 125.0 167.5 292.5 25­Jun
Peter Ikosidekas 66 Vic 100.0 125.0 225.0 11­Dec
Rob Hamilton 66 Tas 100.0 125.0 225.0 28­Aug
Peter Duggan 64 SA 97.5 125.0 222.5 17­Dec
Robert Jakovich 66 Vic 90.0 122.5 212.5 11­Dec
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Greg Harrison 64 NSW 95.0 115.0 210.0 10­Apr
Kevin Alsop 63 Vic 90.0 110.0 200.0 8­Apr
100kg Class
George Ikosidekas 63 Vic 130.0 172.5 302.5 25­Jun
Gary Parisi 65 NSW 130.0 170.0 300.0 4­Dec
Stephen Lele 65 Vic 125.0 172.5 297.5 19­Nov
Peter Drakopoulos 65 NSW 132.5 155.0 287.5 28­Aug
Peter Mancuso 65 Vic 125.0 160.0 285.0 19­Nov
Csaba Veres 64 Vic 120.0 162.5 282.5 24­Apr
Mark Smith 66 Vic 92.5 117.5 210.0 9­Sep
Chris Pikos 66 Vic 85.0 120.0 205.0 1­Oct
Branko Makjimovic NSW 70.0 100.0 170.0 21­Dec
Lindsay Slatter 68 Vic 72.5 95.0 167.5 3­Dec
Tom Laois 67 NSW 72.5 95.0 167.5 13­Nov
110kg Class
George Ikosidekas 63 Vic 135.0 185.0 320.0 11­Dec
James Perceval 64 Vic 140.0 167.5 307.5 11­Dec
Peter Mancuso 65 Vic 110.0 140.0 250.0 28­Aug
Paul Da Silva 65 NSW 107.5 137.5 245.0 28­Aug
Ken Mathers 64 Tas 95.0 135.0 230.0 26­Nov
Chris Thomas 67 Vic 97.5 130.0 227.5 18­Jun
Chris Pikos 66 Vic 80.0 127.5 207.5 17­Dec
Andrew Hodges 66 Vic 75.0 100.0 175.0 3­Dec
Darren Conduit 65 Vic 75.0 100.0 175.0 27­Mar
Darren Turton 65 NSW 65.0 95.0 160.0 26­Nov
+110kg Class
Charles Garzarella 64 Vic 140.0 187.5 327.5 19­Nov
James Perceval 64 Vic 135.0 170.0 305.0 9­Sep
Paul Shannos 63 NSW 105.0 147.5 252.5 16­Apr
Chris Bidlo 64 Vic 110.0 132.5 242.5 24­Apr
Chris Thomas 67 Vic 100.0 130.0 230.0 11­Dec
Paul Da Silva 65 NSW 97.5 125.0 222.5 10­Apr
Greg Renwick 63 NSW 85.0 130.0 215.0 17­Sep
Darren Conduit 65 Vic 90.0 120.0 210.0 28­Aug
Nick Cimino 67 Vic 85.0 112.5 197.5 11­Dec
Darren Turton 65 NSW 65.0 95.0 160.0 17­Sep


